Motor Protection
Circuit Breaker
Catalogue 2011
CONTENT
Introduction ....................................................................................................................................................................................4
Features .........................................................................................................................................................................................4
Parts Identification ..........................................................................................................................................................................5
Technical information (MPCB) .........................................................................................................................................................5

ISPUV415
MPCB Enclosure (IP 65) MB2 - E IHPMB2 E0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay Range Type Cat.  No.
0.1-0.16 MB2 - 01 IHPMPBA0A0
0.16-0.25 MB2 - 02 IHPMPBB0B0
0.25-0.4 MB2 - 03 IHPMPBC0C0
0.4-0.63 MB2 - 04 IHPMPBD0D0
0.63 - 1 MB2 - 05 IHPMPBE0E0
1-1.6 MB2 - 06 IHPMPBF0F0
1.6-2.5 MB2 - 07 IHPMPBG0G0
2.5 - 4 MB2 - 08 IHPMPBH0H0
4 - 6.3 MB2 - 10 IHPMPBJ0J0
6 - 10 MB2- 14 IHPMPBK0K0
9 - 14 MB2 - 16 IHPMPBL0L0
13 - 18 MB2- 20 IHPMPBM0M0
17 - 23 MB2 - 21 IHPMPBN0N0
20 - 25 MB2 - 22 IHPMPBQ0Q0
24 - 32 MB2 - 32 IHPMPBP0P0
Note: MB2 - 22 provide on request
REPRESENTATIVE OFFICES
• Goa   • Solapur   • Gwalior   • Jabalpur   • Hubli   • Davanagere   • Gulbarga   • Mysore   • Trichny   • Kathmandu   • Sambalpur
• Jalandhar   • Bhopal   • Calicut   • Madurai   • Trivandrum
REGIONAL BRANCH OFFICES
NORTH - REGIONAL OFFICE : Delhi : QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304
Noida : Tel: 0120-4771000, Fax: 0120-4772000
Chandigarh : Tel: 0172-4232400 -401, Fax: 0172-4232403,
Dehradun : Tel: 0135-2521025, 2521552
Haryana : Tel: 91-120 2477848 / 853, Fax: 0120-2583904
Noida : Tel: 0120-3055609 / 3055610, Fax: 0120-3055611
Ludhiana : Tel: 0161-4676001 / 6024, Fax: 0161-46766007
Jammu : Tel:0191-2490424, Fax: 0191-2490405
Jaipur : Tel: 0141-3988210, Fax: 0141-2389024
Lucknow : Tel: 0522-2201032, 2200938
Kanpur : Tel: Airtel: 09935533751/52/53, 0512-2690128/129/130, Fax: 0512-2692800
EAST - REGIONAL OFFICE : Kolkata : ICC Tower, 5th Floor, 4 India Exchange Place, Kolkata-700 001
Kolkata : Tel: 033-40129851/52, Fax: 033-40127339
Bhubaneshwar : Tel: 0674-2598104, 2598105, 2598106, Fax: 0674-2598107
Guwahati : Tel: 0361-2134521, 2458923, Fax: 0361-2460355
Siliguri : Tel: 0353-2525907-3290402 (RIM)
Jamshedpur : Tel: 0657-6542492, 09234369436
Patna : Tel: 0612-3244218, 2655519, Telefax: 0612-2655518
WEST - REGIONAL OFFICE : Mumbai : 302, Boston House, 3rd Floor  Suren Road, CTS No. 260/261, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 093
Mumbai : Tel: 022-67298600-603
Ahmedabad : Tel: 079-40061111, 40060738-740, Fax: 079-40060741
Indore : Tel: 0731-2572340-41, 4009998 (Airtel), Fax: 0731-2551626
Rajkot : Tel: 0281 3013289 / 3013290
Nagpur : Tel: 0712-2224132, 2222692, 2222029
Pune : Tel: 020-64016413/14
Raipur : Tel: 0771-4243400 / 01, Telefax: 0771-4243402
Surat : Telefax: 0261-2350137
SOUTH - REGIONAL OFFICE : Chennai : Block – 1, A & D Wing, Shakthi Towers,  7th Floor, 766, Annna Salai, Chennai-600 002
Chennai : Tel: 044-28526941-44, Fax: 044-28524326
Bangalore : Tel: 080-39882100, 30515801 / 2 / 3 /4,  Fax: 080-30515804
Coimbatore : Telefax: 0422-2305767, 2306199, 2305199
Hyderabad : Tel: 040-27533372, 27533355, 27533632, 66320407/0408/6401/6402, Fax: 040-27533211
Kochi : Tel: 0484-4099000, 2393165, 2393068, Fax: 0484-2393170
Vishakapatnam : Tel: 0891-6514339, Fax: 0891-2522547
Havells India Ltd.
Corp Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304 (U.P), Ph. +91-120-4771000,
E-mail: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 1800 11 0303 (Tollfree), 011-4166 0303 (Landline)
1800 103 1313 (All Connections)